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ETH100F-SC-S35

Media converter RJ45 to the fiber. RJ45 10/100Mbit.
Fiber 100Mbit SC Single Mode. 35km
FEATURES

100Mbit fiber media converter to RJ45, Single Mode
1 x RJ45 10 / 100Mbit | 1 x SC 100Mbit Singlemode
1310nm

up to 35 km
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ETH100F-SC-S35

SPECIFICATIONS
Hastighed : 100 Mbit

Omformer 100 Mbit Ethernet(RJ45 stik) til 100 Mbit lysleder (SC
singlemode)

Strgmforsyning Stremforsynes af medfglgende 5 2A netadapter

Dimensioner : 97 x 69 x 26mm (H x B x
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